RAL.LI DE GALES 1/32 - 32 ETAPA

POS| Neo PILOT | Gr. | copa [ T.Etapa | Tram1 | Tram2 | Tram3 | Tram4 | Tram5 | T.TOTAL | ESCUDERIA | COTXE
1 105 ELOI ROTLLANT WRC 221,32 50,025 45,339 48,951 39,122 37,881 690,76 TOT LIMIT ASTON MARTIN
2 106 JOSEP M2 ROTLLANT WRC 220,25 51,841 45,269 46,854 39,313 36,973 694,42 TOT LIMIT FERRARI
3 80 ASENSIO CAMPOS WRC 233,60 54,609 46,859 50,185 41,937 40,011 734,05 PS NISSAN
4 24 LLORENG MARTIN SN 243,70 53,568 51,053 53,572 43,261 42,244 760,19 LLUM-LLAMP SUBARU
5 180 JORDI MARTINEZ AK 250,10 55,254 52,087 55,177 42,935 44,642 767,51 MIAU TEAM PEUGEOT
6 139 DAVID VALVERDE AK 243,07 53,989 50,939 54,062 42,947 41,135 778,84 GASS PEUGEOT
7 202 RUBEN MARQUEZ WRC 244,32 54,672 50,834 51,549 43,441 43,823 798,80 TOT LIMIT PEUGEOT
8 40 JAUME MARTINEZ SN 263,02 58,467 55,84 52,769 49,427 46,521 805,36 LLUM-LLAMP SUBARU
9 73 DANI SAHBI SN 255,58 60,3 53,424 53,827 44,831 43,202 808,23 LLUM-LLAMP °SUBARU
10 152 TITO GARCIA SN 262,11 59,927 54,139 57,704 47,032 43,311 812,86 MIR@COMNEM SUBARU
11 187 MARC CUARTERO SN 265,02 60,356 54,461 56,875 47,307 46,02 826,48 MIR@COMNEM PEUGEOT
12 162 MARCEL.LI PRAT SN 261,13 59,379 56,039 57,114 44,698 43,902 827,08 CALAFORNIA SLOT PEUGEOT
13 22 ORIOL RIBO N 264,33 63,927 54,713 55,909 45,784 43,995 828,78 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
14 101 RAMON BOQUE SN 273,41 59,769 59,123 60,225 48,056 46,238 844,16  PS SUBARU
15 130 JOAN SARSANEDAS N 276,73 62,865 58,587 58,635 47,443 49,199 855,00 COCOTEAM CITROEN
16 43 JOSEP NUNO N 280,24 64,111 60,659 60,684 49,101 45,689 865,79 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
17 146 XAVIER CAMPS N 280,53 63,088 57,715 59,749 50,994 48,981 869,36 COCOTEAM CITROEN
18 51 NESTOR TRONCOSO SN 276,19 65,721 58,916 58,765 48,594 44,195 878,31 LLUM-LLAMP PEUGEOT
19 68 PAU CANONGIA SN 287,63 63,724 60,136 64,194 52,836 46,74 881,58 LLUM-LLAMP PEUGEOT
20 209 CRISTIAN GENE SN 282,76 65,64 60,167 60,72 47,758 48,471 884,16 LLEIDA HOBBY SUBARU
21 12  MAURICI CANONGIA DESF 284,25 63,981 59,593 60,732 49,22 50,722 884,42 LLUM-LLAMP POLO
22 216 PABLO PRIETO N 288,93 64,04 62,229 62,644 48,966 51,056 887,63 . FORD
23 119 JOEL REY N 291,45 69,223 60,251 64,79 48,708 48,475 887,85 SCA CITROEN
24 179 SALVADOR COLILLAS DESF 286,93 64,411 59,899 61,959 52,224 48,441 890,28 MIAU TEAM POLO
25 127 CLAUDI MARTI N \ 293,14 66,558 62,619 62,884 51,483 49,598 890,38 COCOTEAM CITROEN
26 120 JORDI LLANES N 287,24 69,62 62,624 58,967 48,778 47,252 891,16 SCA CITROEN
27 107 EDUARD BENITO DESF 289,57 64,621 62,072 62,446 51,278 49,155 892,78 AS POLO
28 54 FERRAN SOLANS DESF 290,53 64,235 62,124 62,756 52,739 48,673 894,25 LLUM-LLAMP POLO
29 217 TONI CARBAJO N 291,96 64,215 63,284 65,706 49,943 48,816 896,53 CITROEN
30 110 MIQUEL ANGEL SIMO DESF 294,10 64,126 63,424 64,638 51,479 50,436 897,66 . POLO
31 21 JOSEP RIBO N \ 293,97 66,965 62,701 63,465 50,751 50,084 899,39 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
32 4 RAFA BENITO N Vv 291,97 63,481 65,914 65,445 48,973 48,155 899,90 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
33 117 MIQUEL ORTEGA AK 291,84 62,968 61,497 68,837 47,925 50,616 902,53 TOT LIMIT ASTON MARTIN
34 91 JORDI SANMARTI DESF 286,31 64,119 60,782 62,296 50,395 48,717 90348  AS POLO
35 14 JOAN SOLDEVILA N \ 280,99 61,707 58,936 58,851 50,484 51,017 904,35 AS CITROEN
36 174 JORDI GUBERNA DESF 291,56 63,971 60,554 61,201 53,383 52,455 905,00 . POLO
37 136 JORDI GALLART N 293,75 63,928 60,411 63,994 51,695 53,725 906,02 MONTMANTELL-TIC CITROEN
38 17 JOAN CANONGIA DESF 299,36 67,329 64,486 64,887 52,232 50,421 907,64 LLUM-LLAMP POLO
39 129 JEP MARTI N 293,55 66,332 63,638 62,511 51,028 50,038 911,19 COCOTEAM SUBARU
40 46 JOSEP LLUIS VILA DESF 300,27 68,223 63,184 63,041 54,64 51,183 912,25 LLUM-LLAMP POLO
41 134 SERGI RIGUILLO DESF 302,07 65,964 63,748 62,975 55,858 53,528 916,89 KEIMXTA TEAM POLO
42 122 XAVIER PONT DESF 303,07 65,355 64,89 66,18 53,23 53,416 920,57 MIAU TEAM POLO




43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

215
41
39

67

13
128
90
182
214
157

111
64
154
135
184
125
210
212
213
219

CARLOS MIGUEL
MARTI AGUILERA
JOSEP AGUILERA
DAVID BENITO
SERGI PUIG
MONTSE EGEA

JOAQUIM FERNANDEZ

JESUS CAMACHO
FERRAN SALADICH
MARC CALERO
TONI ESPELT

ELI NUNO
FREDERIC MIRO
MANEL TRIVINO
LLUIS RICARD
JOAN GALLART
LLUIS ORTIGA
JORDI SANCHEZ
JOAN PELAI
JOSEP PELAI
ANGEL MASEGOSA
SERGI FELIS

DESF
SN

=z

293,16
302,52
314,22
288,61
302,21
294,33
317,35
313,18
289,08
302,19
299,50
307,70
306,71
312,64
346,37
342,84
366,04

63,158
65,138
71,601
65,021
67,046
64,544
73,157
71,582
69,636
71,695
67,532
70,441
68,769
66,278
100
74,407
82,23

65,219
68,366
64,269
59,796
64,212
63,397
67,051
70,478
63,876
61,451
62,949
69,261
65,701
63,769
59,303
71,82
79,259

63,096
66,505
68,611
62,895
69,144
68,699
72,056
68,156
58,478
64,842
63,985
65,106
66,501
65,897
73,774
68,834
83,338

50,904
52,614
52,995
51,734

52,55
49,485
53,365
52,361
49,086
53,054
53,035
52,799
55,261
55,253
53,629

64,97
60,868

50,78
49,894
56,746
49,164
49,257
48,207
51,718
50,604
48,009
51,144
52,003
50,096
50,481
61,442
59,661
62,808
60,345

920,61
921,77
926,17
926,73
927,90
927,96
928,90
935,97
936,63
940,13
941,39
941,59
944,59
977,29
1.009,39
1.021,59
1.104,28
Abandé
Abando6
Abandé
Abando6
Abandé

LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
COCOTEAM
AS

MIAU TEAM
LLUM-LLAMP

LLUM-LLAMP
MIR@COMNEM

FORD
SUBARU
PEUGEOT
CITROEN
CITROEN
FORD
CITROEN
POLO
TOYOTA
CITROEN
POLO
FORD
POLO
PEUGEOT
SUBARU

SPA-MONTMANTELL CITROEN

AS
LLEIDA HOBBY
LLEIDA HOBBY

LLEIDA HOBBY

HYUNDAI
POLO
SUBARU
SUBARU
CITROEN
CITROEN



