

RAL.LI DE GALES 1/32 - 3ª ETAPA

POS	Nº	PILOT	Gr.	Copa	T.Etapa	Tram 1	Tram 2	Tram 3	Tram 4	Tram 5	T. TOTAL	ESCUADERIA	COTXE
1	105	ELOI ROTLLANT	WRC		221,32	50,025	45,339	48,951	39,122	37,881	690,76	TOT LIMIT	ASTON MARTIN
2	106	JOSEP Mª ROTLLANT	WRC		220,25	51,841	45,269	46,854	39,313	36,973	694,42	TOT LIMIT	FERRARI
3	80	ASENSIO CAMPOS	WRC		233,60	54,609	46,859	50,185	41,937	40,011	734,05	PS	NISSAN
4	24	LLORENÇ MARTIN	SN		243,70	53,568	51,053	53,572	43,261	42,244	760,19	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
5	180	JORDI MARTINEZ	AK		250,10	55,254	52,087	55,177	42,935	44,642	767,51	MIAU TEAM	PEUGEOT
6	139	DAVID VALVERDE	AK		243,07	53,989	50,939	54,062	42,947	41,135	778,84	GASS	PEUGEOT
7	202	RUBEN MARQUEZ	WRC		244,32	54,672	50,834	51,549	43,441	43,823	798,80	TOT LIMIT	PEUGEOT
8	40	JAUME MARTINEZ	SN		263,02	58,467	55,84	52,769	49,427	46,521	805,36	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
9	73	DANI SAHBI	SN		255,58	60,3	53,424	53,827	44,831	43,202	808,23	LLUM-LLAMP	ºSUBARU
10	152	TITO GARCIA	SN		262,11	59,927	54,139	57,704	47,032	43,311	812,86	MIR@COMNEM	SUBARU
11	187	MARC CUARTERO	SN		265,02	60,356	54,461	56,875	47,307	46,02	826,48	MIR@COMNEM	PEUGEOT
12	162	MARCEL.LI PRAT	SN		261,13	59,379	56,039	57,114	44,698	43,902	827,08	CALAFORNIA SLOT	PEUGEOT
13	22	ORIOI RIBÓ	N		264,33	63,927	54,713	55,909	45,784	43,995	828,78	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
14	101	RAMON BOQUE	SN		273,41	59,769	59,123	60,225	48,056	46,238	844,16	PS	SUBARU
15	130	JOAN SARSANEDAS	N		276,73	62,865	58,587	58,635	47,443	49,199	855,00	COCOTEAM	CITROEN
16	43	JOSEP NUÑO	N		280,24	64,111	60,659	60,684	49,101	45,689	865,79	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
17	146	XAVIER CAMPS	N		280,53	63,088	57,715	59,749	50,994	48,981	869,36	COCOTEAM	CITROEN
18	51	NESTOR TRONCOSO	SN		276,19	65,721	58,916	58,765	48,594	44,195	878,31	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
19	68	PAU CANONGIA	SN		287,63	63,724	60,136	64,194	52,836	46,74	881,58	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
20	209	CRISTIAN GENÉ	SN		282,76	65,64	60,167	60,72	47,758	48,471	884,16	LLEIDA HOBBY	SUBARU
21	12	MAURICI CANONGIA	DESF		284,25	63,981	59,593	60,732	49,22	50,722	884,42	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
22	216	PABLO PRIETO	N		288,93	64,04	62,229	62,644	48,966	51,056	887,63	.	FORD
23	119	JOEL REY	N		291,45	69,223	60,251	64,79	48,708	48,475	887,85	SCA	CITROEN
24	179	SALVADOR COLILLAS	DESF		286,93	64,411	59,899	61,959	52,224	48,441	890,28	MIAU TEAM	POLO
25	127	CLAUDI MARTI	N	V	293,14	66,558	62,619	62,884	51,483	49,598	890,38	COCOTEAM	CITROEN
26	120	JORDI LLANES	N		287,24	69,62	62,624	58,967	48,778	47,252	891,16	SCA	CITROEN
27	107	EDUARD BENITO	DESF		289,57	64,621	62,072	62,446	51,278	49,155	892,78	AS	POLO
28	54	FERRAN SOLANS	DESF		290,53	64,235	62,124	62,756	52,739	48,673	894,25	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
29	217	TONI CARBAJO	N		291,96	64,215	63,284	65,706	49,943	48,816	896,53	.	CITROEN
30	110	MIQUEL ANGEL SIMO	DESF		294,10	64,126	63,424	64,638	51,479	50,436	897,66	.	POLO
31	21	JOSEP RIBÓ	N	V	293,97	66,965	62,701	63,465	50,751	50,084	899,39	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
32	4	RAFA BENITO	N	V	291,97	63,481	65,914	65,445	48,973	48,155	899,90	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
33	117	MIQUEL ORTEGA	AK		291,84	62,968	61,497	68,837	47,925	50,616	902,53	TOT LIMIT	ASTON MARTIN
34	91	JORDI SANMARTI	DESF		286,31	64,119	60,782	62,296	50,395	48,717	903,48	AS	POLO
35	14	JOAN SOLDEVILA	N	V	280,99	61,707	58,936	58,851	50,484	51,017	904,35	AS	CITROEN
36	174	JORDI GUBERNA	DESF		291,56	63,971	60,554	61,201	53,383	52,455	905,00	.	POLO
37	136	JORDI GALLART	N		293,75	63,928	60,411	63,994	51,695	53,725	906,02	MONTMANTELL-TIC	CITROEN
38	17	JOAN CANONGIA	DESF		299,36	67,329	64,486	64,887	52,232	50,421	907,64	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
39	129	JEP MARTI	N	I	293,55	66,332	63,638	62,511	51,028	50,038	911,19	COCOTEAM	SUBARU
40	46	JOSEP LLUIS VILA	DESF		300,27	68,223	63,184	63,041	54,64	51,183	912,25	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
41	134	SERGI RIGUILLO	DESF		302,07	65,964	63,748	62,975	55,858	53,528	916,89	KEIMXTA TEAM	POLO
42	122	XAVIER PONT	DESF		303,07	65,355	64,89	66,18	53,23	53,416	920,57	MIAU TEAM	POLO

43	215	CARLOS MIGUEL	N		293,16	63,158	65,219	63,096	50,904	50,78	920,61	.	FORD
44	41	MARTI AGUILERA	N	I	302,52	65,138	68,366	66,505	52,614	49,894	921,77	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
45	39	JOSEP AGUILERA	SN		314,22	71,601	64,269	68,611	52,995	56,746	926,17	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
46	6	DAVID BENITO	N	I	288,61	65,021	59,796	62,895	51,734	49,164	926,73	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
47	67	SERGI PUIG	N		302,21	67,046	64,212	69,144	52,55	49,257	927,90	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
48	13	MONTSE EGEA	N	D	294,33	64,544	63,397	68,699	49,485	48,207	927,96	LLUM-LLAMP	FORD
49	128	JOAQUIM FERNANDEZ	N	V	317,35	73,157	67,051	72,056	53,365	51,718	928,90	COCOTEAM	CITROEN
50	90	JESUS CAMACHO	DESF		313,18	71,582	70,478	68,156	52,361	50,604	935,97	AS	POLO
51	182	FERRAN SALADICH	AK		289,08	69,636	63,876	58,478	49,086	48,009	936,63	.	TOYOTA
52	214	MARC CALERO	N		302,19	71,695	61,451	64,842	53,054	51,144	940,13	.	CITROEN
53	157	TONI ESPELT	DESF		299,50	67,532	62,949	63,985	53,035	52,003	941,39	MIAU TEAM	POLO
54	5	ELI NUÑO	N	D	307,70	70,441	69,261	65,106	52,799	50,096	941,59	LLUM-LLAMP	FORD
55	111	FREDERIC MIRO	DESF		306,71	68,769	65,701	66,501	55,261	50,481	944,59	.	POLO
56	64	MANEL TRIVIÑO	AK		312,64	66,278	63,769	65,897	55,253	61,442	977,29	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
57	154	LLUIS RICARD	SN		346,37	100	59,303	73,774	53,629	59,661	1.009,39	MIR@COMNEM	SUBARU
58	135	JOAN GALLART	N		342,84	74,407	71,82	68,834	64,97	62,808	1.021,59	SPA-MONTMANTELL	CITROEN
59	184	LLUIS ORTIGA	N	V	366,04	82,23	79,259	83,338	60,868	60,345	1.104,28	.	HYUNDAI
60	125	JORDI SANCHEZ	DESF								Abandó	AS	POLO
61	210	JOAN PELAI	SN								Abandó	LLEIDA HOBBY	SUBARU
62	212	JOSEP PELAI	N								Abandó	LLEIDA HOBBY	SUBARU
63	213	ANGEL MASEGOSA	N								Abandó	.	CITROEN
64	219	SERGI FELIS	N								Abandó	LLEIDA HOBBY	CITROEN